
The Canada Life in 1903
Established new records as follows:

Number of applications received,
Amount of Assurances applied-for,
Policies issued, .... .... .... ....
Policies paid for, .... .... ....
Total business in force, .... ....

1903

6,863
$18,881,960
12,635,032
10,122,139
95,531,110

1902

5,022
$10,687,672

9,734,002
8,398,386

89,170,575

Increase.

1,841
$3,194,288

2,901,030
1,723,753
6,360,535

See outside back cover for further particulars
of an Annual Report which in many respects

Surpassed all Previous Records.
LJ

4 LIFE ti&" of Canada
TEN YEASfl' PtROGRESS.

Net Auoet» exci aivc Life A».mrac
INCOME of n d Captal in Force.

1898 .. ,...... s1.240.488 12 8 4.001,776 90 $27.799,756 51
1908 ........ 3,986,189 50 15.505.776 48 75,681,188 87
INCREASE, $2,745,656 88 $11,f03,999 58 $47,881,482 86

MEAS amoIs, MOTrIAL. "PROSPEROU8 AND PROCRESSIVE."

EE N
Bay Street,
1 809.1

Insurance Company
of America.

Resident Manager.
ant Ma:ager.
Resident Agents.
C, S. SCOTT, Resident Agent,

Hamilton, O)nt.

Li*fc wm
anCe Coe
ILTON, OANADA.
.... .... ... ,51. 87 81

1,087.647 83
....... 01,4118

PATERSON & SON
cnief Agents

pa the DnInIM

Wcstcrn. Incor 5orated

Assurance CO.
Pire
and
Marine

... .... , capital . . . . ,$2s, 0 OS

Toronto, Assts, ltr . . . 3,333,718 00
Ont. Aunail liesel . . 3,536.O35 W*

Imm" eU<>RE A. colt PregI4ent.

BRITISH AMERICA
Assurance Co'y

Rud Mo1o, TOROITO. + FIRE AND> MARMNE
Cash Capital - . . $î,000,o.
Assets - • $1,864,730a13
Losses Paid (since organation) $22,527,817.57

DIRECTORS:
MON. OBO. A. oD0, PeeIdenta. J. J. RNNY, 'ise-peumdis.
Bon, S. C. Wood, B. W. C Tho. Long, H C, LLD

Robr.ay. Augal Mye".. r. .
P. El. SiNS, Secretary

=n:

iPot foe Protoetion
IsSUED BY

onoiy"

THE CROWN LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY.

MEAD OFFICE, - TORONTO
IS MOST ATTRACTIVE. - GET PARTICULARS.

SI H RLE. T -PE- BRT. G.C.M.G., G.B. .. PRiUEIDENT.
GEO. H. ROBERTS, - . . MAAGN Di 'Mop

e.0-

THE MONET.ARY TIMES 1159

|


