The Canada Life in 1903

Established new records as follows:

	1903	1902	Increase.
Number of applications received,	6,863	5,022	1,841
Amount of Assurances applied for,	\$13,881,960	\$10,687,672	\$3,194,288
Policies issued,	12,635,032	9,734,002	2,901,030
Policies paid for,	10,122,139	8,398,386	1,723,753
Total business in force,	95,531,110	89,170,575	6,360,535

See outside back cover for further particulars of an Annual Report which in many respects

Surpassed all Previous Records.

IFE ASSURANCE of Canada

YEARS' PROGRESS.

Net Assets exclusive of Uncalled Capital. 1893 \$1,240,483 12 \$ 4,001,776 90 3,986,139 50 15,505,776 48 \$11,503,999 58 INCREASE, \$2,745,656 38

Life Assurances in Force. \$27,799,756 51 75,681,188 87 \$47,881,432 36

HEAD OFFICE, MONTREAL. "PROSPEROUS AND PROCRESSIVE."

Insurance Company of America.

GEORGE SIMPSON, Resident Manager. WM. MACKAY, Assistant Macager. MUNTZ & BEATTY, Resident Agents.

Temple Building, Bay Street, C. S. SCOTT, Resident Agent, Toronto. Tel. 2309.

ederal Life * *

··· Assurance Co.

HEAD OFFICE, - - HAMILTON, CANADA.

Ospital and Assets..... Surplus to Policy-holders. Paid to Policy-holders 1902

Most Desirable Policy Contracts.

DAVID DEXTER, - - President and Managing Director. J. K. McCUTCHECN Sup't of Agencies.

Limited,

OF LONDON, Eng. Established - 1782.

LOSSES PAID, - - - \$100,000,000

PATERSON & SON Chief Agents For the Dominion,



164 St. James St., MONTREAL.

Western

Assurance Co.

Toronto, Ont.

Head Office.

Capital . . . \$2,000,000 00 3,333,718 00 Assets, over . . .

Fire

and

Marine

Annual Income . . 3,536,035 00

Hon. GEORGE A. COX, President.

J. J. KENNY, Vice-Pres. & Managing Director. C. C. FOSTER, Secretary.

BRITISH AMERICA

Assurance Co'v

Head Office, TORONTO. + FIRE AND MARINE

> Cash Capital \$1,000,000.00 Assets - . . \$1,864,730.13 Losses Paid (since organization) \$22,527,817.57

DIRECTORS:

HON. GEO. A. COX, President. J. J. KENNY, Vice-President.

Hon: S. C. Wood.

Robert Jafray.

E. W. Cox, Thos. Long,
Augustus Myers.

John Hoskin, K.C., LL.D

H. M. Peliatt.

P. H. SIMS, Secretary

"Perfect Protection Policy"

ISSUED BY



CROWN

INSURANCE COMPANY.

HEAD OFFICE, - TORONTO

IS MOST ATTRACTIVE. _ GET PARTICULARS.

SIR CHARLES TUPPER, BART, G.C.M.G., G.B. - PRESIDENT, JOHN CHARLTON, M.P. - VICE-PRESIDENT, GEO. H. ROBERTS, - MANAGING DIRECTOR.